iRunning

1N TRAIL DELLE SALSE - 19 KM
Fiorano Modenese - 07/05/2023

POS PETT ATLETA

1 101
2 104
3 246
4 212
5 153
6 236
7 166
8 192
9 128
10 115
11 123
12 249
13 197
14 183
15 208
16 217
17 224
18 171
19 176
20 220
21 215
22 112
23 127
24 181
25 125
26 237
27 248
28 223
29 200
30 122
31 155
32 170
33 194
34 184
35 240
36 187
37 131
38 216
39 106
40 210
41 207
42 150
43 113
44 226
45 190
46 141
47 186
48 111
49 126
50 177
51 204
52 218
53 108

XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
STEFANI OMAR
PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO
FONTANESI LAURO
SOURBRON ROEL
BARBIERI MATTEO

EL MASSA HICHAM
MORO MOHAMED
PRATI MARCO

TINTI SAMUELE

MONTI ROSSANO
INCERTI PETER
LEVRINI MATTEO
BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO
SOCI FRANCESCO
RONDONI ROBERTO
SANTINI ANDREA
GIANAROLI FRANCESCO
BONI DIMITRI

BASILE ANTONIO
GUALTIERI MASSIMILIANO
MARCHESINI LUCA
BORELLI MARCO
BERGONZINI FEDERICO
MAGELLI MATTEO
BERGONZINI DAVIDE
MACCHIONI LUCA
CERUTTI STEFANO
CONDE CRESPO FRANCISCO JAVIER
LENZINI STEFANO
AGRICI SERGIU

BOSI DANIELE

CERVI FABIO

PIANA STEFANO
CARACCIOLO ANDREA
MENNUTI FRANCESCO
SIGHICELLI LORENZO
SIGHICELLI LUIGI
MAMMI LUCA

VELLANI ALBERTO
PATTUZZI LUCA
ZANOTTI ANDREA
MAZZOTTA LORENZO
GIANANTONI MARCO
FOGNANI DAVIDE
ANNOVI MARCO
PANCIROLI STEFANO
DOKU AGRON
BARIGAZZI ANDREA
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
ARMANINI LUCA

IOTTI DAVIDE

SORBI ALESSANDRO

WWwW.irunning.it

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M18..99
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1994 1  SM25
IT 1996 2  SM25
IT 2003 3 SM20
IT 1996 4  SM25
IT 1981 5  SM40
IT 1979 6  SM40
IT 1982 7  SM40
IT 1984 8 SM35
IT 1985 9  SM35
IT 1977 10 SM45
IT 1981 11 SM40
IT 1973 12 VM50
IT 1979 13 SM40
IT 1976 14 SM45
IT 1985 15 SM35
IT 1966 16 VM55
IT 1982 17 SM40
IT 1981 18 SM40
IT 1987 19 SM35
IT 1961 20 VM6O
IT 1975 21 SM45
IT 1989 22 SM30
IT 1987 23 SM35
IT 1995 24 SM25
IT 1993 25 SM30
IT 1997 26 SM25
IT 1974 27 SM45
IT 1975 28 SM45
ES 1978 29 SM45
IT 1993 30 SM30
IT 1991 31 SM30
IT 1992 32 SM30
IT 1973 33 VM50
IT 1991 34 SM30
IT 1987 35 SM35
IT 1993 36 SM30
IT 1981 37 SM40
IT 1984 38 SM35
IT 1986 39 SM35
IT 1968 40 VM55
IT 1988 41 SM35
IT 1983 42 SM40
IT 1974 43 SM45
IT 1981 44 SM40
IT 1993 45 SM30
IT 1971 46 VM50
IT 1992 47 SM30
AL 1974 48 SM45
IT 1980 49 SM40
IT 1986 50 SM35
IT 1995 51 SM25
IT 1988 52 SM35
IT 1964 53 VM55
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COD

MO578
H041005
MO052
MO578
RUNCARD
H040019
RUNCARD
H041445
MO459

RUNCARD
RE187
H041005
MO459
H041445
RE187
RUNCARD
H041005

H041403
RUNCARD
H041403
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MO459

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RE128
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RUNCARD

H080445
RUNCARD

H041403
FE342

MO546
RUNCARD
H041403
MO546
MO475
H041515
H080500
H041403

SOCIETA

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP FERRARI A.S.C.

UISP NEW BIKE SSD AR.L.

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE

RISULTATO
01.23.43
01.30.42
01.30.43
01.31.04
01.33.21
01.35.05
01.38.20
01.39.48
01.40.19
01.40.29
01.41.21
01.45.41
01.45.57
01.46.00
01.46.06
01.46.25
01.46.26
01.48.29
01.48.58
01.49.07
01.49.09
01.49.19
01.49.28
01.49.46
01.49.59
01.50.32
01.51.18
01.51.19
01.51.54
01.51.55
01.51.56
01.51.58
01.54.19
01.54.51
01.54.54
01.55.06
01.55.11
01.55.12
01.55.50
01.56.27
01.56.46
01.57.09
01.58.33
01.58.51
02.00.20
02.01.07
02.01.17
02.01.25
02.02.01
02.02.29
02.03.22
02.04.11
02.04.13
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

POS

205
182
234
195
120
116
247
219
158
159
214
138
242
203
165
231
180
222
140
144
173
105
196
202
133
164
135
162
149
221
179
142
129
209
241
239
201
178
119
163
160
136
147
117
124
189
139
157
175
152
199
143
167
154
174
206

IACCHERI LORENZO
ROVATI LUIGI
BRANDOLI MARCO
BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO
FIORENTINI FRANCESCO
GIOVANARDI ALBERTO
TAGLIAVINI LUCA
BORGHI FRANCESCO
CONCIADORI MARCO
BIGLIARDI PAOLO
MALAGOLI LUCA
BELLEI MATTEO
FIORINI ROGER
MACCHIONI MARCO
CELESTE DAVIDE
RATTI ALESSANDRO
BORSARI PIER LUIGI
TURCI TOMMASO
VANDELLI LORENZO
FRANCHELLA LUCA
MARINO MARCO
ZANNI FILIPPO
BIAGIONI FEDERICO
PATTUZZI MARCO
STORCHI LUCA
CHIESSI ALESSANDRO
TURCHI PAOLO
PAGANELLI LUCA
VALSECCHI LUIGI
MUNARI RICCARDO
FERRARI FABRIZIO
LEONI MICHELE
GUIDELLI GIANMARCO
RICCIO PASQUALINO
TONI GIULIANO
BONFIGLIOLI ANDREA
PIETROPAOLO GAETANO
GATTA PASQUALE
GHIZZONI GIAN LUCA
FORMIGONI MASSIMO
ROLI ROBERTO

RIGHI PAOLO
FONTANA ELIO

DI MARTINO GAETANO
GRECO GIANCARLO
VALENTINI NICOLA
MONTANARI ALESSANDRO
BERGOMI GIULIO
BORGHI LORENZO
FORT GEORGE
FANTUZZI PAOLO
TRIFIRO FABIO
BAZZANI CHRISTIAN
MUSSINI ENRICO
LUGLI ROBERTO
FONTANA ANTONIO

PETT ATLETA

230

MARCOLINI MANUELA
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IT 1982 54 SM40
IT 1965 55 VM55
IT 1985 56 SM35
IT 1960 57 VM60
IT 1997 58 SM25
IT 1999 59 SM20
IT 1993 60 SM30
IT 1992 61 SM30
IT 1990 62 SM30
IT 1958 63 VM65
IT 1965 64 VM55
IT 1979 65 SM40
IT 1978 66 SM45
IT 1977 67 SM45
IT 1967 68 VM55
IT 1977 69 SM45
IT 1967 70 VM55
IT 1997 71 SM25
IT 1988 72 SM35
IT 1993 73 SM30
IT 1970 74 VM50
IT 1975 75 SM45
IT 1991 76 SM30
IT 1991 77 SM30
IT 1976 78 SM45
IT 1980 79 SM40
IT 1967 80 VM55
IT 1964 81 VM55
IT 1974 82 SM45
IT 1980 83 SM40
IT 1968 84 VM55
IT 1967 85 VM55
IT 1992 86 SM30
IT 1977 87 SM45
IT 1979 88 SM40
IT 1986 89 SM35
IT 1982 90 SM40
IT 1961 91 VM60
IT 1964 92 VM55
IT 1966 93 VM55
IT 1967 94 VM55
IT 1961 95 VMG60
IT 1965 96 VM55
IT 1963 97 VM60
IT 1960 98 VM60
IT 1979 99 SM40

IT 1973 100 VM50
IT 1963 101 VM60
IT 1975 102 SM45
GB 1980 103 SM40
IT 1988 104 SM35
IT 1968 105 VM55
IT 1974 106 SM45
IT 1973 107 VM50
IT 1981 108 SM40
IT 1977 109 SM45

MO052
H041445
H040215

H070205
MO538

H041403
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H041496
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H041019
H080382

RUNCARD
H041213
H040019

RUNCARD

MO546
H080291
MO546
H041445
C0690
H040265

H041445

RE187

H041445
MO597

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MO538
H040849
H041403
H080292
MO203
RUNCARD
H041445
NO072

MO538
H012479
H040102
H041307

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S.A. COMETA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL JOY RUNNER ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D
UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F18..99

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

IT 1982 1
OEF0]
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SF40 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

02.04.26
02.05.13
02.05.58
02.06.08
02.07.23
02.07.27
02.07.37
02.07.45
02.07.57
02.08.30
02.08.38
02.09.03
02.09.16
02.10.01
02.11.00
02.11.05
02.11.22
02.11.43
02.12.20
02.12.30
02.12.46
02.13.29
02.13.32
02.13.38
02.14.48
02.15.02
02.15.10
02.15.19
02.17.09
02.17.27
02.17.40
02.17.49
02.17.53
02.19.01
02.19.02
02.19.03
02.19.49
02.19.50
02.20.05
02.20.32
02.20.35
02.22.00
02.22.14
02.25.18
02.25.50
02.26.14
02.27.37
02.38.34
02.40.04
02.41.00
02.41.03
02.42.22
03.05.44
03.22.43
03.27.30
03.38.36

RISULTATO
01.42.02
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2 169 RONDONI ALESSIA IT 2000 2 SF20 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.46.15
3 130 PRADELLI MADDALENA IT 1999 3 SF20 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.15
4 148 SILVESTRI ILARIA IT 1986 4 SF35 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.54.03
5 161 GANCI VANESSA IT 1997 5 SF25 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.57.56
6 229 BIGNARDI ANTONELLA IT 1970 6 VF50 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02.00.43
7 107 LEPRI DANIELA IT 1975 7 SF45 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 02.05.11
8 132 SMIRAGLIO GIULIA IT 1991 8 SF30 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 02.11.07
9 228 CASALI SERENA IT 1977 9 SF45 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 02.11.56
10 191 ARTONI ARIANNA IT 1977 10 SF45 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.13.31
11 172 LAMBERTINI SILVIA IT 1975 11 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.23
12 145 NANNINI FRANCESCA IT 1990 12 SF30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.50
13 238 GENNARI MERI IT 1973 13 VF50 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.19.57
14 188 NOTARI SIMONA IT 1968 14 VF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.20
15 121 INCERTI PAOLA IT 1968 15 VF55 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.26.04
16 134 BONINI NADIA IT 1973 16 VF50 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 02.26.07
17 156 FIORINI ANNALISA IT 1970 17 VF50 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 02.29.51
18 109 CARPEGGIANI SAMANTA IT 1975 18 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.30.27
19 227 CRISTIANO MARIANNA IT 1980 19 SF40 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.33.54
20 213 BRUSCHI STEFANIA IT 1973 20 VF50 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 02.34.38
21 146 GUIDICELLI MONICA IT 1973 21 VF50 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.36.35
22 198 BERTOLINI LAURA IT 1976 22 SF45 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.36.36
23 244 OVEGLI FEDERICA IT 1974 23 SF45 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 02.41.17
24 232 MALAGOLI MONICA IT 1967 24 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.53.24
25 168 BONINI MONIA IT 1975 25 SF45 H040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 03.06.14
26 233 MESSORI MARIA ELENA IT 1976 26 SF45 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 03.11.01
27 118 TAGLIATI PAOLA IT 1973 27 VF50 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 03.12.50
28 151 PALANDRI GINETTA IT 1966 28 VF55 H041307 UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 03.22.42
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